
May 31, 2025
Race Date 4ª Corrida Raia 3 - 2025

Overall Finish List

CORRIDA 5KM

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
Matheus Teodoro 1231 19:17.4927 Open1:MDores do Indaiá
Cláudio Aparecido 352 19:26.3431 Open2:MQuartel Geral
Diego Vinicius 443 19:32.2531 Open3:MMorada Nova de
Nelson Cordeiro 1264 19:33.9336 Open4:MMorada Nova de
Fabio Magalhães 545 19:36.3634 Open5:MTrês Marias
Omar Orcini da Silva 1856 19:37.8053 50-591:MDores do Indaiá
Caique Oliveira 267 19:39.0527 20-291:MMorada Nova de
Fábio Pereira Santos 558 20:10.1537 30-391:MTrês Marias
Sergio Oliveira 1539 20:29.1256 50-592:MBrasília
Gabriel Pizziolo 6110 20:43.7226 20-292:MMorada Nova de
Bruno Felipe 2411 21:05.8633 30-392:MMorada Nova de
Leandro Celestino 9812 21:11.0034 30-393:MPaineiras
Julio Cesar N. Silva 8413 21:17.7236 30-394:MDores do Indaiá
Rafael Teodoro 14114 21:25.0625 20-293:MDores do Indaiá
Leonardo Moura C. Silva 10015 21:32.7821 20-294:MMorada Nova de
Italo Matos Biondini 7216 21:38.3934 30-395:MMorada Nova de
Alexandre Luiz Luiz 317 21:41.6127 20-295:MTrês Marias
Samuel Tiago Pinheiro E 15118 21:49.9840 40-491:MDores do Indaiá
Ramon Ribeiro 14219 22:03.0531 30-396:MMorada Nova de
Marnei Xavier 12120 22:35.3743 40-492:MQuartel Geral
Marcos Nunes De Souza 11221 22:51.8245 40-493:MMorada Nova de
Arthur Spiazzi Pizziolo 1822 22:54.4421 20-296:MMorada Nova de
Daniel Carlos 3923 23:24.9736 30-397:MMorada Nova de
Marcos Vinicius 11324 23:27.6328 20-297:MTrês Marias
Lucas César Resende 18325 23:33.4418 14-191:MDores do Indaiá
Guilherme Moura 6826 23:37.6129 20-298:MMorada Nova de
Daniel Lourenço De Moura 4027 23:40.2330 30-398:MPaineiras
Marcelo de Oliveira Lima 11028 23:50.1229 20-299:MTrês Marias
Weslley Henrique 17029 24:12.5818 14-192:MAbaeté
André Fernandes Da Cunha 1430 24:29.8435 30-399:MMorada Nova de
Fernando Pereira C. Nande 6031 24:30.0164 60-991:MMorada Nova de
Thiago Henrique S. Rodrigue 16332 24:45.5631 30-3910:MMorada Nova de
Jafe França Junior 7533 24:59.6238 30-3911:MMorada Nova de
Keven Cristofer Silva 18134 25:00.7921 20-2910:MMorada Nova de
João Paulo Pereira Da Costa 7735 25:01.8241 40-494:MMorada Nova de
Marco Cruz 11136 25:13.3524 20-2911:MBom Despacho
Fabrício Andrade de Oliveira 5637 25:15.9344 40-495:MTrês Marias
Vanderlei De Jesus 16738 25:20.3050 50-593:MBiquinhas
Charles Xavier Da Costa 3339 25:22.5450 50-594:MMorada Nova de
Pedro Teixeira 13340 25:24.8224 20-2912:MBiquinhas
Gustavo Michel A. Silva 6941 25:27.8026 20-2913:MBiquinhas
Anderson Jose S. Alvarez 1342 25:33.6030 30-3912:MMorada Nova de
Marcos Leandro Pereira Da 11543 25:35.4137 30-3913:MMorada Nova de
Lucas Cézar De Oliveira 10544 25:35.8629 20-2914:MBiquinhas
Pedro Moura 13445 25:40.6418 14-193:MMorada Nova de
Eudes Lemos da Silva 17846 25:49.8638 30-3914:MMorada Nova de
Daividson Ryan 3847 25:58.1523 20-2915:MAbaeté
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*Overall place within gender



May 31, 2025
Race Date 4ª Corrida Raia 3 - 2025

Overall Finish List

CORRIDA 5KM

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
André Henrique de Moura 1548 26:07.4334 30-3915:MMorada Nova de
Andre Vinicius De Almeida 1649 26:23.0637 30-3916:MTrês Marias
Talles Rodrigo Carvalho 15850 26:34.9638 30-3917:MTrês Marias
Luiz Carlos 17651 26:45.8539 30-3918:MMorada Nova de
Mateus Rodrigues 12252 26:54.6931 30-3919:MTrês Marias
Paulo Henrique C. V. Ribei 13253 27:38.3039 30-3920:MMorada Nova de
Elói Maruan Oliveira Silva 5254 27:45.6634 30-3921:MMorada Nova de
Rafael Moura 13755 28:02.5928 20-2916:MMorada Nova de
Welligton Samuel da Silva 18056 28:16.5138 30-3922:MMorada Nova de
Breno Gabriel 2157 28:16.7318 14-194:MMorada Nova de
Diogo Monteiro 17958 28:19.0647 40-496:MMorada Nova de
Leandro Lima 9959 28:30.9322 20-2917:MPaineiras
Geraldo Pereira Da Silva 6360 28:42.2564 60-992:MMorada Nova de
Girlan Rodrigues de Morais 6661 29:03.2530 30-3923:MMorada Nova de
Edicarlos Fernandes De Melo 4762 29:25.2747 40-497:MMorada Nova de
Bruno Cezar De Oliveira 2363 29:32.0229 20-2918:MBiquinhas
Ruidan Moura 14664 29:46.1834 30-3924:MMorada Nova de
Adriano Soares 165 30:34.4547 40-498:MTrês Marias
Tarcisio Moura 15966 30:54.8833 30-3925:MMorada Nova de
Thiago Cordeiro 16467 31:34.1236 30-3926:MMorada Nova de
Alisson Matheus Freitas 568 32:13.8225 20-2919:MMorada Nova de
Robson Geraldo C. Santos 14469 32:14.0753 50-595:MMorada Nova de
Hudson Luan Venâncio De 7170 32:34.0624 20-2920:MMorada Nova de
Thomas Lima De Oliveira 18471 32:37.5641 40-499:MMorada Nova de
José Maria Franco Neto 8172 32:45.9539 30-3927:MMorada Nova de
Carlos Antonio 3073 32:53.3230 30-3928:MMorada Nova de
Sérgio Avelar 15474 34:08.4756 50-596:MNova Lima
Diogines Lima 4575 34:22.1735 30-3929:MBiquinhas
Rafael Jácome 13876 34:33.2522 20-2921:MMorada Nova de
Joao Pedro de Souza 7877 36:56.6110  1-131:MMorada Nova de
Cezário Alex. Alves Da Silva 3278 38:29.8539 30-3930:MMorada Nova de
Celestino Dias 3179 38:48.0641 40-4910:MMorada Nova de
Antônio Olimpio 17580 40:46.3069 60-993:MMorada Nova de
Samuel Eugênio Dos Santos 15081 40:54.2841 40-4911:MMorada Nova de
Everton Amaral 5382 42:27.8141 40-4912:MBelo Horizonte
Marcos Antonio Oliveira 11483 43:59.1654 50-597:MMartinho Campos
João José Rodrigues M. Neto 7684 44:40.1923 20-2922:MMorada Nova de
José Antônio Bueno 8085 46:32.0822 20-2923:MMorada Nova de
Jorge João Franco 22086 48:32.3312  1-132:MMorada Nova de
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*Overall place within gender


